Adelphi
Manufacturing
Pharmaceutical Laboratory
and Bench Top Equipment
Adelphi T: +44 (0)1444 472300   F: +44 (0)1444 4723291
Contents
Accuramatic..................................................7
Aluminium Tube Closing Machine ...............17

Working surface: 450 x 450 mm
Electricity: 35 watts normally 240v, 50Hz single phase
110v 60Hz to order
Plain toughened glass slabs for mixing and preparation
are also available:
Part No: 6032645   450 x 450 x 6 mm
6032630   300 x 300 x 6 mm
Shipping Specification:
One carton: 68 x 56 x 22 cm
Gross weight: 16 kg
8Adelphi E: sales@adelphi.uk.com   www.adelphi.uk.com
Ointment and Paste Mixing
Heavy Duty Whisks (A)
Manufactured from 304 grade stainless steel.
Part No. Length (mm) Weight (gm)
WHI4300HD 300 250
WHI4350HD 350 300
WHI4400HD 400 350
WHI4450HD 450 400
Medium Duty Whisks (B)
Manufactured from 304 grade stainless steel.
Part No. Length (mm) Weight (gm)
WHI4250P 250 135
WHI4300P 300 140
WHI4350P 350 145
WHI4400P 400 150
Spatulas (C)
Available with either a rosewood or stainless steel handle. The stainless steel
handled spatula is crevice and pit free and polished throughout.
Note: In the table below replace * with P if the rosewood handle is required or S if the stainless steel handle is required.